High Frequency Current
Sensing Transformer
CONTENTS
ACTE4.2 SERIES
High Frequency Current
Sensing Transformer
ACTE4.2B SERIES
High Frequency Current

High Frequency Current
Sensing Transformer
ACTE6 SERIES
1-2 3-4
5-6 7-8
9-10 11-12
13-14 15-16
17-18 19-20
21-22 23-24
-
_
_
HIGH FREQUENCY CURRENT SENSING TRANSFORMER
7
ACTE4.2-20T-1T 20:1
30:1
40:1
50:1
60:1

Part
Number
Secondary Inductance
Turns ra�o
sec:pri
@100KHZ0.1V
(uH)MIN (Max)Sec Max Pri Ref
Current(A)
DCR(Ω) Sensed
132
205
295
7
7
7
ACTE4.2-100T-1T 100:1
125:1
150:1
9.50
13.0

Current Transformer
Core type& size Secondary Turn:50Ts PrimaryTurn :1Ts
A CT E4.2 - 50T 1T-_
_
Switching power supplies
feedback control
_
_
overload sensing
Load drop/shut down
detec�on
APPLICATIONS
820
1280
1840
ACTE4.2-70T-1T 70:1 4.60 0.003 7400
-
ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
Product datasheet
CURRENT VS TEMPERATURE RISE
Dimension in mm
-
_
_
HIGH FREQUENCY CURRENT SENSING TRANSFORMER
9
ACTE4.2B-20T-1T 20:1
50:1
70:1
100:1
150:1

Product datasheet
-
ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
Product datasheet
CURRENT VS TEMPERATURE RISE
Dimension in mm
Item A MAX. B MAX. C MAX. Item E F G H I J
ACTE4.2B 5.40 7.20 3.00 ACTE4.2B 0.4 1.2 2.6 1.2 1.1 1.2
-
_
_
HIGH FREQUENCY CURRENT SENSING TRANSFORMER
10/20
ACTE5-20T-1T 20:1
30:1
40:1
50:1
60:1

pe
rt
ur
e
(fr
om
25
℃
)
-
_
_
HIGH FREQUENCY CURRENT SENSING TRANSFORMER
20
ACTE6-50T-1T 50:1
70:1
100:1
125:1
352

e
(fr
om
25
℃
ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
Product datasheet
CURRENT VS TEMPERATURE RISE
Dimension in mm
)
-
_
_
HIGH FREQUENCY CURRENT SENSING TRANSFORMER
ACTE6B-100T-1T 100:1 800 0.90 0.0007 10
_ Temperature Rise Current(Irms):The current when
temperature of coil increases up to max.△T=40°C.(Ta=20°C)
_ Opera�ng temperature:  -40°C to +125°C
_

(fr
om
25
℃
ΔTemp(℃)
ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
Product datasheet
CURRENT VS TEMPERATURE RISE
Dimension in mm
-
_
_
HIGH FREQUENCY CURRENT SENSING TRANSFORMER
30
ACTE8A-50T-1T 50:1
100:1
150:1
200:1
0.63

pe
rt
ur
e
(fr
om
25
℃
ΔTemp(℃)
-
_
_
HIGH FREQUENCY CURRENT SENSING TRANSFORMER
30
ACTE8B-50T-1T 50:1
100:1
125:1
150:1
1.40

pe
rt
ur
e
(fr
om
25
℃
ΔTemp(℃)
-
_
_
HIGH FREQUENCY CURRENT SENSING TRANSFORMER
10
ACTE8D-50T-1T 50:1
60:1
70:1
1.0
1.4

4
3
1
23
4
ACTE8D-100
ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
Product datasheet
Dimension in mm
-
_
_
HIGH FREQUENCY CURRENT SENSING TRANSFORMER
15
ACTE10-50T-1T 50:1
60:1
70:1
1.75
2.5

Very low DC resistance
Different turns ra�os
_
_
Very small package
RoHS compa�ble
FEATURES
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS FORM
3.5 15
100:1 2.5ACTE10-100T-1T 7.0 15
15125:1
150:1
11.0 3.5
5.5
ACTE10-125T-1T
ACTE10-150T-1T 15.7 15
200:1
0.0004
0.0004
0.0004

4
3
2
1
3
4
CTE10-200
ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
Product datasheet
Dimension in mm
-
_
_
HIGH FREQUENCY CURRENT SENSING TRANSFORMER
ACTEP10-50T-1T 50:1
70:1
1.7 0.65
1.38
30

1
2 3
6
3 6
16
1 2
ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
Product datasheet
Dimension in mm
-
_
_
HIGH FREQUENCY CURRENT SENSING TRANSFORMER
35
ACTE12-50T-1T 50:1
100:1
150:1
1.40
5.60

(
fr
om
25
℃
ΔTemp(℃)
ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
Product datasheet
CURRENT VS TEMPERATURE RISE
Dimension in mm
-
_
_
LOW FREQUENCY CURRENT SENSING TRANSFORMER
ACTE19-500T-1T 500:1
1000:1
- 22
90
30